use or structure, including such yards and other open spaces as are required by the provisions of 
this chapter, and having its principal frontage on a street. 
LOT, CORNER — Means a lot located at the intersection of two (2) or more streets, which streets 
have an angle of intersection of not more than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. For the 
purposes of this chapter, the front of a corner lot shall be considered the smaller dimension of the 
lot, and the side the longer dimension of the lot. 

LOT, INTERIOR — Means a lot abutting only one (1) street, and not meeting the definition of a